Sivu: 1

LOGJ\IO')(J‘IA(AJI\)—‘#

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

ID
426
521
427
428
429
430
721
488
722
393
576
735
394
548
489
779
395
577
512
742
743
744
490
578
579
736
580
737
396
665
431
708
466
581
549
582
550
522
432
583
397
513
467
398
468
399
584
666
523
469
709
551
433
710
585
586
5562
400
587
465
487
470
434
435
471

Nimi

Aakenus Noora
Aaltonen Timi
Ahde Saku
Ahonen Sanni
Alanen Annika
Alanen Jani

Alila Atte
Andelin Roosa
Arola Aino-olivia
Aura limari
Balaban Viadislav
Batluk Nikita
Beresten Alexander
Bergbom Krista
Byskov Jon
Catalano Hanna
Cherikov Nikko
Connell Harri
Einola Elmer
Ekblad Teemu
Ekstrom Miska
Elo Kristina
Eloranta Joanna
Eloranta Silja
Envalds Kasper
Filippovits Elias
Forsman Ada
Freudenthal llja
Fyhr Alexander
Gallos Alexandros
Garcia Kurki Alex
Gardberg Ali
Gramén Isak
Grundstréom Ida
Haarakangas Vera
Haimi Jesse
Hakkala Tuomas
Hakuli Hanna
Halme Vilja
Haltia Nina
Hankonen Kielo
Haravuori Ella
Harju Aatu

Havo Topi
Heikkinen Veera
Heinimaki Lotta
Heinonen Daniel
Heinonen Samuel
Helin Lauri

Helle Essi
Herrala lida
Hesse Elain
Hilden Elisa
Hintsanen Tara
Hjelm Matias
Hjelm Roosa
Holopainen Veikka
Holtari Aki
Horttana Pekko
Htu Stadi Giltsit
Hu Tytét 1
Huhtamaa Jade
Hukkanen Maija
Hukkanen Olli
Huovinen Saima

Paivamaara: 11 huhtikuu 2014

Osallistujaluettelo Kaikki
Kilpailu: TYR Games
Kilpailun paikkakunta: Vantaa
Jarjestdja: Poseidon

Synt
2000
2001
2003
2000
2003
2000
2001
1998
2002
2003
2004
2003
2001
1998
2000
2003
2001
2001
2001
2001
2000
1997
2001
2004
2001
2002
2005
2002
2002
1999
2005
2001
2001
2002
1998
2001
2001
2001
2001
1999
2003
2002
2002
2002
2001
2003
2006
1998
2000
2002
2004
1996
1999
2000
2002
1997
2002
2002
1986
2001
2000
2002
2003
2000
2003

Seura
HTU
KeUi
HTU
HTU
HTU
HTU
KoUS
HyUS
KoUS
HSS
Poseidon
SD

HSS
NurKu
HyuUS
Cetus
HSS
Poseidon
JUK
Octopus
Octopus
Octopus
HyuUS
Poseidon
Poseidon
SD
Poseidon
SD

HSS
VanVe
HTU
SiWa

HU
Poseidon
NurKu
Poseidon
NurKu
KeUi
HTU
Poseidon
HSS
JUK

HU

HSS

HU

HSS
Poseidon
VanVe
KeUi

HU

SiWa
NurKu
HTU
SiWa
Poseidon
Poseidon
NurKu
HSS
Poseidon
HTU

HU

HU

HTU
HTU

HU

Lisenssi Lajit

00B253 8
01A920 1713
03A063 371317
00A829 481418
03A227 4816
00A726 571517
01B157 371519
98A077 681216 18
02A654 4816 20
03A026 71719
04A391 7
03A356 715
01A443 17
98B219 216 20
00B203 35717
03A078 2481420
01A923 51317
01A950 315
01A879 517
01A353 3517
00A916 719
97A001 28
01A707 48
04A171 418
01A496 513
02A955 1517
05A178 0
02A559 5713
02A637 131719
99B275 371519
05A104 371319
01B128 917
01B058 131719
02A014 614
98A969 41216
01A062 1119
01B074 517
01A614 61218
01A593 0
99A009 420
03A361 81220
02A706 620
02A334 15
02A601 71
01A898 1018
03A644 61218
06A068 7
98B067 371519
00A576 71317
02A942 1418
04A283 412
96B250 41218
99A961 6818
00B061 612
02A098 511
97A999 214
02A984 3715
02A371 1319
86A083 7

22

22
02A114 210
03A019 61418
00A619 371317
03A614 1418

Aika: 15:51:18

Tekija: WinGrodan 1.22.04, Lisenssinhaltija: Poseidon
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Sivu: 2

#
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
17
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137

ID
553
729
491
401
524
492
588
402
514
493
745
403
404
667
405
746
747
472
589
738
772
554
555
525
590
668
494
591
773
436
723
437
556
557
406
592
724
526
527
558
407
528
593
774
438
439
669
725
739
559
594
595
670
529
530
596
515
597
671
560
561
775
672
473
748
531
655
440
598
599
749
673

Nimi
Huppunen Juuso
Hurskainen Elias
Husu Lotta
Hyttinen Milla
Hyt6 Oona
Hyvénen Johanna
Hyvonen Suvi
Hyvénen Tuomas
Hakkinen Eetu
Hakkinen Henrik
Hamalainen Venla
Héarkénen Emma
Héarkonen Igor
Horkké Ella
llander Anu
Ingberg Charlotte
Ingberg Jeanette
Ivanov Kirill
Jaakkola Joonas
Jakkonen Ivan
Jantunen Anna
Jokilahti Matias
Jokilahti Tuomas
Jokinen Henri
Jokipii Taru
Jumppanen Ellen
Jumppanen Ruusa
Junninen Tapio
Juvonen Miro
Jarvinen Jenni
Jarvinen Nessa
Jarvinen Onni
Kaivola Sini
Kallas Merili
Kallela Luca
Kallunki Essi
Kansonen Fanni
Kareinen Hanna
Kareinen Jenny
Karinen Pyry
Karlsson Niki
Karola Riina
Karttunen Meri
Katajisto Alina
Kaukonen Tino
Kauppinen Samu
Kerman Jens
Kervinen Leevi
Khrishchenovich Markku
Kiljunen Sara
Kilpeldinen Jenna
Kilpeldinen Tiia
Kinnari Aapo
Kitinoja Joni
Kiuru EImo
Kivelev Valentin
Kivi Katariina
Kivinen Serafiina
Kivisté Tuomas
Koistinen Mona
Koivisto Markus
Koivuniemi Kerttu
Kokko Emilia
Kokko Noora
Konttila Mette
Konttinen Teemu
Koponen Noora
Kopponen Veera
Korkeamaki Clara
Kortelainen Essi
Korva Julia
Koskela Milla

Paivamaara: 11 huhtikuu 2014

Synt Seura
1997 NurKu
1997 Haus
2001 HyUS
2003 HSS
1999 KeUi
1999 HyuUS
2003 Poseidon
2001 HSS
2001 JUK
1998 HyuUS
2001 Octopus
2003 HSS
2001 HSS
2001 VanVe
1968 HSS
2002 Octopus
2006 Octopus
2002 HU

2004 Poseidon
2003 SD

1998 SCN
2000 NurKu
2001 NurKu
2002 KeUi
2002 Poseidon
2001 VanVe
1995 HyUS
1995 Poseidon
1994 SCN
2005 HTU
2004 KoUS
2002 HTU
2005 NurKu
2001 NurKu
2003 HSS
2004 Poseidon
2001 KoUS
2000 KeUi
2002 KeUi
2004 NurKu
2000 HSS
2000 KeUi
2002 Poseidon
1998 SCN
2004 HTU
2005 HTU
2001 VanVe
2003 KoUS
2003 SD

2001 NurKu
2001 Poseidon
2003 Poseidon
1997 VanVe
1996 KeUi
1997 KeUi
2005 Poseidon
2001 JUK
2006 Poseidon
2000 VanVe
1999 NurKu
2003 NurKu
1998 SCN
1999 VanVe
2001 HU

2001 Octopus
1999 KeUi
1996 SiHy
2005 HTU
2006 Poseidon
2003 Poseidon
1999 Octopus
1999 VanVe

Aika: 15:51:18

Lisenssi Lajit

97B177
97A197
01B141
03A149
99B090
99A425
03A299
01A061
01B075
98A261
01B057
03A568
01A195
01B185
68A022
02A370
06A010
02A699
04A331
03A362
98A157
00B192
01B084
02A245
02A413
01A180
95A954
95A553
94A039
05A192
04A159
02A765
05A061
01A876
03A166
04A052
01B162
00A012
02A000
04A454
00A065
00A449
02A465
98B083
04A213
05A185
01A201
03A375
03A369
01B219
01A307
03A069
97A399
96A305
97A519
05A048
01A988
06A020
00A848
99A925
03A502
98A052
99A175
01A853
01B228
99B121
96A110
05A226
06A019
03A367
99A719
99A252

1719
917
68
61420
818
8141820
8
111719
571517
37911151719
81618
0

0
61418
816

14

48
1317
715

7

812
315
715
11117
61216
6141820
21018
3791519
39

48
481620
51317
414
21420
0

816
481620
21018
2614
37

3

4814
4816
41018
371317
3715
191317
371519
3715
61416
81418
41618
19
11117
3917
319
481620
8

917
21420
317
61220
41016 20
14 18
614

0

218
48

0

816
412
818

Tekija: WinGrodan 1.22.04, Lisenssinhaltija: Poseidon
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Sivu: 3

#

138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209

ID
600
562
750
408
674
409
495
496
497
498
675
740
532
751
676
677
71
732
678
533
726
679
516
534
535
536
547
474
752
680
660
537
681
601
475
538
539
753
733
602
476
754
712
441
563
410
603
411
442
604
605
606
499
477
607
755
682
756
757
758
683
500
608
478
684
685
609
443
412
413
610
661

Nimi

Koskela Pietari
Koskelo Aino
Koski Roope
Koskinen Lotta
Kotov Daniel
Krapf Lauri
Kuisma Susanna
Kuisma Tiia
Kuitunen Lauri
Kuitunen Sanni
Kujansuu Jere
Kukkonen Elias
Kukkonen Jenni
Kumpulainen Jasmin
Kuntijéarvi Marika
Kurka Sade

Kurki Jenni

Kuuva lida

Kyyra Henri
Kéamarainen Henri
Kaapa lisa
Laakkonen Saku
Laaksonen Vilja
Lahtinen Oiva
Lahtinen Onerva
Lahtinen Sade
Laihonen Annika
Laitinen Emmi
Lamminpéaa Santeri
Lantta Taneli
Laouari Yasmin
Laukkanen Ville
Le Nhut Dang
Lebedeva Anna-maria
Lehtinen Sonja
Lehto Nina
Lehtola Jarkko
Lehtonen Akseli
Lehtonen Jenni Micaela
Lehtonen Joona
Lehtovirta Tuomas
Leivo Niko
Leppanen Sampo
Liivalahti Tinka
Liljaniemi Aapo
Lindeberg Saga
Linna Gabriella
Linnanen Niklas
Lipponen Leevi
Logvin Aleksandr
Louhikoski Liinu
Louhikoski Lilli
Luukkonen Johanna
Luukkonen Touko
Lyyra Emilia
Lyytinen Heikki
Léytokorpi Joni
Malinen Oona
Malmberg Antti
Malmberg Olli
Malmi Katja
Mattila Jyri
Matveychuk Aleksandr
Mauranen Kiira
Merinen Miro
Mielonen Lotta
Miettinen Melissa
Mikonaho Ada
Moliis Arne
Munsterhjelm Mio
Musikka Antti
Mustonen Jenna

Paivamaara: 11 huhtikuu 2014

Synt
1977
2005
1999
1974
2000
2001
2003
2003
1998
2000
1999
2002
1999
1998
1998
2001
2005
2001
1999
1997
2002
1999
2002
1997
1998
2001
1997
2001
1998
2001
2001
1999
2003
2001
2003
1996
1999
2002
2000
2003
2001
1997
2004
2003
2002
2002
2004
2001
1999
2006
2004
2002
2001
2002
2003
1998
2000
2001
2003
2001
1998
1999
1999
1999
2003
1996
2005
2001
2001
2002
2005
2000

Seura
Poseidon
NurKu
Octopus
HSS
VanVe
HSS
HyUS
HyUS
HyUS
HyuUS
VanVe
SD

KeUi
Octopus
VanVe
VanVe
SiWa
AUi
VanVe
KeUi
KoUS
VanVe
JUK
KeUi
KeUi
KeUi
NumKis
HU
Octopus
VanVe
Vau
KeUi
VanVe
Poseidon
HU

KeUi
KeUi
Octopus
AUi
Poseidon
HU
Octopus
SiWa
HTU
NurKu
HSS
Poseidon
HSS
HTU
Poseidon
Poseidon
Poseidon
HyUS
HU
Poseidon
Octopus
VanVe
Octopus
Octopus
Octopus
VanVe
HyUS
Poseidon
HU
VanVe
VanVe
Poseidon
HTU
HSS
HSS
Poseidon
Vau

Lisenssi Lajit

77A088 71517
05A053 618
99A249 519
74A049 816
00B200 151317
01B151 91317
03A414 68
03A412 48
98A566 151517
00A128 48141820
99A902 1319
02A569 111519
99A162 41014
98B053 614
98A818 18
01B113 81618
05A227 8
01B240 814 20
99A179 51117
97A514 371
02A454 481620
99A326 3917
02A941 618
97A945 379
98A801 4812
01A589 61418
97A407 218
01A935 610
98B265 517
01A493 917
01A921 6816
99A811 717
03A027 5131719
01B071 48
03A385 218
96A757 2818
99B115 359
02A240 51317
00B080 2121420
03A634 7
01A575 1117
97B188 1517
04A118 717
03A066 81418
02A811 517
02A518 218
04A224 416
01A606 917
99A368 371517
06A001 7
04A046 481620
02A021 481620
01B060 68
02A789 1317
03A219 612
98A008 1317
00B170 51317
01A736 14 20
03A217 315
01A368 91317
98A468 10 20
99B198 591317
99B196 131519
99B133 1418 20
03A695 31719
96A453 481620
05A199 8
01B215 1418 20
01A865 1719
02A609 71319
05A015 715
00A325 4818

Aika: 15:51:18

Tekija: WinGrodan 1.22.04, Lisenssinhaltija: Poseidon

e



Sivu: 4

#

210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281

ID
517
564
777
414
611
759
612
662
613
501
502
614
776
615
686
616
617
734
618
573
574
575
663
687
760
415
769
770
771
619
479
480
503
444
481
565
620
445
761
650
504
416
417
688
778
689
690
691
418
446
692
447
566
621
693
648
649
651
652
653
654
727
622
664
694
784
623
624
419
448
625
420

Nimi

Mylly Mariel
Méaenpéaa Oona
Makela Miisa
Mékela Oscar
Mékinen Kalle
Mékinen Satu
Manttéari Jane
Marsyla Aaro
Nenonen Sami
Niemi Oskari
Nieminen Jenny
Niinimaki Miia
Nikkanen Tiia
Nikkila Julie
Nissi Laura
Nord Aleksanteri
Nord Sampo
Nordquist Niklas
Nowrouzi Kian
Nurku Miehet
Nurku Naiset
Nurku Naiset 1
Nurmi Erik
Nurminen Henriikka
Narhi Eetu

Narja Georg
Octopus P12-13
Octopus P15-17
Octopus T13-14
Oila Ada

Ojala Maria
Ojala Meri
Ollikainen Eveliina
Ollinen Vesteri
Onkela Veera
Oxman Verneri
Paju Aino
Palonen Siiri
Partamies Veera
Parviainen Jukka
Parviainen Meri
Pavlidi Christofor
Pavlidi Stefania
Peippo Pinja
Peltola Julia
Perkié Anniina

Pevgonen Alexander

Piho Emil

Piksila Ethel
Pirkkalainen Karo
Pirkkalainen Moona
Pirkkalainen Roosa
Pirtonen Aida
Pitkdkangas Ella
Pohjanvaara Elsa
Poseidon Naiset

Poseidon Nuoret Miehet

Poseidon Rollo 1
Poseidon Rollo 1
Poseidon Rollo 2
Poseidon Rollo 3
Pukki Aada
Pulkkinen Denis
Purhonen Kia
Pursiainen Noona
Pushkin Roman
Pyhala Katarina
Pyrhénen Aleksi
Pélsi Lotta
Péllanen Jere
Po6nka Sami
Rajala likka

Paivamaara: 11 huhtikuu 2014

Synt
2001
2003
2002
2001
2002
1997
2003
2001
2001
2001
2001
2003
1997
2003
2004
2002
2005
2005
2005

2001
2002
1998
2002

2005
1995
2000
1998
1999
1999
2003
2003
2005
2000
1985
1998
2001
2003
1999
2003
1999
2000
1999
2003
2002
2002
2000
2001
2003
2001

1997
2002
2001
2002
2002
2002
2006
1998
2005
2005
2001
1997
2004
2002
2003
2001

Seura
JUK
NurKu
HU

HSS
Poseidon
Octopus
Poseidon
Vau
Poseidon
HyuUS
HyUS
Poseidon
SCN
Poseidon
VanVe
Poseidon
Poseidon
AUi
Poseidon
NurKu
NurKu
NurKu
Vau
VanVe
Octopus
HSS
Octopus
Octopus
Octopus
Poseidon
HU

HU
HyUS
HTU

HU
NurKu
Poseidon
HTU
Octopus
Poseidon
HyUS
HSS
HSS
VanVe
Cetus
VanVe
VanVe
VanVe
HSS
HTU
VanVe
HTU
NurKu
Poseidon
VanVe
Poseidon
Poseidon
Poseidon
Poseidon
Poseidon
Poseidon
KoUS
Poseidon
Vau
VanVe
EKRAN
Poseidon
Poseidon
HSS
HTU
Poseidon
HSS

Lisenssi Lajit

01B048
03A514
02A639
01A717
02A088
97A030
03A635
01B014
01A105
01B016
01A986
03A678
97A128
03A256
04A259
02A814
05A071
05A068
05A147

01A470
02A501
98A620
02A410

05A135
95A471
00A737
98B146
99B178
99B228
03A728
03A053
05A238
00A008
85A068
98A051
01A068
03A409
99A544
03A091
99A549
00A804
99B040
03A032
02A548
02A851
00B053
01B210
03A206
01B062

02A682
06A054
98B075
05A018

01A464
97A727
04A147
02A700
03A583
01B049

481620
418
61418
17

117

14

8

1317
37

5
61216
8

4818
81418
418
1317
37
371519
37

21

22

22

113
261418
5

517

21

21

22

48
1820
18 20
68161820
371517
1418
37
612
48
412

0
481620
5913
614
1420
612

10 14
371519
1117
1218 20
51317
616
61418
4818
81420
261418
22

21

22

21

22

22

816

7

818
81418
371319
4

37
81020
371317
37
11317

Aika: 15:51:18
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Sivu: 5

#

282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353

ID
482
421
449
626
627
450
695
567
568
719
628
629
696
483
713
518
451
452
730
505
506
540
484
762
630
453
422
569
741
656
541
542
543
697
698
783
631
454
763
632
633
764
765
634
635
699
423
424
714
636
485
700
455
780
507
766
456
457
425
544
508
509
720
637
715
767
768
638
716
639
640
77

Nimi

Raninen Eemeli
Ranta Jenina
Rantanen Jenni
Rantanen Nitta
Rantanen Noona
Rasilainen Aaro
Rautiainen Petteri
Rekula Clea
Rekula Klaus
Rinkinen Henrik
Rissanen Ada
Rissanen lina
Rissanen Ville
Ruulio Vilma
Ryynénen Elina
Saarela Emmi
Saarela Henna
Saarela Nella
Saarinen Teemu
Salminen Maija
Salminen Teemu
Salokaarto Aliisa
Salonen Pauli
Seger Aleksi
Seksenov Danil
Seppé Juho
Serovuo Cecilia
Sevenius Emma
Sidorov Matvey
Siline Arni
Sinivuori Maari
Siren lina

Siren Joona
Siurola Peppi
Sjolund Emilia
Sklyarov Timofey
Somero Valtteri
Sorvari Olivia
Stenbacka Sebastian
Strandberg Ellen
Strandberg Milla
Suihkonen Matias
Suihkonen Venla
Sukhareva Tatiana
Suopajarvi Oskari
Syrjanen Samuel
Saamanen Veera
Séderholm Rasmus
Taht Oscar
Tarkkanen Oliver
Tepponen Sarah Adeline
Tiainen Karla
Tietz Annika
Tikhonova Irina
Tiljander Erja
Toivanen Andreas
Torniainen Siiri
Tujunen Torsti
Tumanoff Lari
Tuomaala Sara
Tuomi Lauri
Tuomi Santeri
Tuomisto Tiia
Turkka Eetu
Turunen Tinja
Térmi Miska
Tormi Oona
Upornikov Alexei
Uusikumpu Sami
Uzal Tapio
Vacker Jasmin
Vahtera Lukas

Paivamaara: 11 huhtikuu 2014

Synt Seura
2001 HU

2003 HSS
2001 HTU
2000 Poseidon
2002 Poseidon
2000 HTU
1998 VanVe
2003 NurKu
2003 NurKu
1997 TuUS
2004 Poseidon
2005 Poseidon
2001 VanVe
1999 HU

2005 SiWa
2001 JUK
2002 HTU
2005 HTU
1995 Haus
2002 HyuUS
2001 HyUS
2001 KeUi
2003 HU

2001 Octopus
2004 Poseidon
2002 HTU
2004 HSS
2002 NurKu
2002 SD

1997 SiHy
2001 KeUi
1997 KeUi
2000 KeUi
2004 VanVe
2002 VanVe
2004 EKRAN
1998 Poseidon
2003 HTU
2002 Octopus
2002 Poseidon
2005 Poseidon
1993 Octopus
2002 Octopus
2005 Poseidon
2005 Poseidon
2002 VanVe
2004 HSS
2002 HSS
2003 SiWa
1995 Poseidon
2001 HU

2005 VanVe
2001 HTU
2003 EKRAN
2000 HyUS
1999 Octopus
2001 HTU
2000 HTU
2003 HSS
1998 KeUi
2001 HyUS
2001 HyUS
1998 TuUS
2000 Poseidon
2002 SiWa
2004 Octopus
2000 Octopus
1998 Poseidon
2003 SiWa
2001 Poseidon
1999 Poseidon
2001 SiWa

Aika: 15:51:18

Lisenssi Lajit

01A495
03A224
01A324
00A336
02A175
00B154
98A948
03A509
03A510
97A988
04A305
05A102
01B112
99A854
05A067
01A846
02A718
05A184
95A139
02A708
01A830
01A624
03A394
01A401
04A126
02A495
04A016
02B046
02A656
97A792
01A354
97A605
00A517
04A219
02A760

98A810
03A025
02A472
02A045
05A006
93A268
02A026
05A131
05A037
02A790
04A007
02A442
03A143
95A714
01A897
05A246
01A200

00B194
99B146
01A451
00A912
03A150
98B122
01A561
01A567
98A356
00A533
02A839
04A440
00A938
98A080
03A403
01A125
99A003
01B137

15
1418
21018
614
41418
51317
715
614
1519
111
820

8
51317
18 20
1618
481620
4618
48
3571519
410
351317
101418
1517
51317
371519
51317
61220
4816
715
119
81018
4814
71317
416
261418
371519
5715
1418 20
37
61418
816

17

214

20

715
717
814 20
31119
315
715
614
48
616
24612141618
612
131719
4618
371317
31119
4818
71
359
1018
5715
26

15
81618
37
1519
513
814
117
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Sivu: 6

354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392

ID
641
458
459
510
460
701
461
642
643
644
645
704
705
706
707
519
486
728
570
702
646
703
462
545
520
647
571
572
463
546
511
657
718
464
658
731
659
782
781

Nimi

Vainio Elle

Valero De La Iglesia Diana
Valero De La Iglesia Luis
Valkonen Niklas
Vallenius Karoliina
Valtanen Sanni
Walther Wilma
Vanbergen Jaroslav
Vannas Taru
Vannas Vilma
Wanrooij Ester
Vanve Miehet |
Vanve Miehet li
Vanve Naiset

Vanve Naiset li
Vartiainen Vera
Weckstrom Eero
Vehmaa Elina
Welling Ronja
Wells Otto
Venaldinen Veera
Venaldinen Vilma
Vepsilainen Aino
Westman Sami
Viitikko Daniel
Vilenius Ella
Viljamaa Edit
Viljanen Jesse
Virkki Valtteri

Vuori Valtteri

Vilja Sofia
Vénttinen Arttu
Yisrael Nicole
Ylikarjula Mette
Ylinen Elli

Ylénen Heidi-Susanna
Yritys Matias
Zhukov Timofey
Zhuravleva Karina

Paivamaara: 11 huhtikuu 2014

Synt Seura
2003 Poseidon
2004 HTU
2006 HTU
1997 HyuUS
2000 HTU
2004 VanVe
2001 HTU
2000 Poseidon
2003 Poseidon
2006 Poseidon
2003 Poseidon
VanVe
VanVe
1989 VanVe
VanVe
2002 JUK
2002 HU
2002 KoUS
2005 NurKu
2004 VanVe
1995 Poseidon
1996 VanVe
2001 HTU
1998 KeUi
1996 JUK
2004 Poseidon
2000 NurKu
1996 NurKu
1999 HTU
2001 KeUi
1999 HyUS
1996 SiHy
2004 SiWa
2001 HTU
1996 SiHy
1997 SomE
1997 SiHy
2004 EKRAN
2004 EKRAN

Aika: 15:51:18

Lisenssi Lajit

03A333
04A518
06A067
97B255
00B251
04A527
01A522
00A733
03A011
06A016
03A742

02A772
02A540
02A694
05A172
04A260
95A717
96A284
01A714
98A996
96A701
04A003
00B248
96A038
99A369
01A640
99A124
96A743
04A207
01A893
96A123
97A478
97A539

8

48

37
3571315
816

48
281420
719
481620
48

48

21

21

22

22
481620
17

4816
48

717
218
818 20
18 20
15711

9

48
4818
31117
371517
1517
6121418
7

1220
81418
818
4101420
17
3711151719
681216 18
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